
Regional Management

WEST
Leonard Bush
Regional Sales 
Lbush@westank.com

Ext. 1033

Vonna Lavinder
Customer Service
Ylavinder@westank.com

Ext. 1039

MIDWEST
Sam Fuller

Regional Sales
Sfuller@westank.com

Ext. 1063

Cathy Buehler
Customer Service
Cbuehler@westank.com

Ext. 1012

SOUTH
John Paul

Regional Sales
Jpaul@westank.com

Ext. 1064

Courtney Neville
Customer Service
Cneville@westank.com

Ext. 1029

EAST
Guy Kirk

Regional Sales
Gkirk@westank.com

Ext. 1036

Tristan Cochran
Customer Service
Tcochran@westank.com

Ext. 1022

Office: 317-888-9800
101 Tank Street, Greenwood, Indiana

www.WesselsVessels.com

QUOTES
Jane Roddy

Sales & Quotations
JRoddy@westank.com

Ext. 1061

FILTRATION
Tim DeGoyler

Business Unit Manager
Tdegolyer@westank.com

Ext. 1023

HEAT TRANSFER
Gary Trumpfheller

Business Unit Manager
Gtrumpfheller@westank.com

Ext. 1027


